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Price
48.405 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.58% (0.76)

US9497461015
WFC
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

162,030 EUR
S&P 500

48.21 EUR (207)
48.505 EUR (206)
47.205 EUR
48.405 EUR
47.205 EUR
47.65 EUR
47.4853 EUR
1,597

75,834.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9497461015&ID_NOTATION=23634905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9497461015&ID_NOTATION=23634905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=303feae3952456507fb84a4799e432a0daf7e641c50ec50a16bf6f7b144742a9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=389965a3964c1f1ba&time=1726603702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be3afbdd8892f593d1b91d1e659773798612ea0625b81a78fab99c0b3c64c8c5&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf2c4856db4959017&time=1726603702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18c21892ba29de56bca3ccf7ada4926cb81ca79aa48ffd2c0243b4155c0c950b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a7974a6a3efc669d&time=1726603702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8393f6808c9af9bcb1983cf294429b73df603a42d7c54a78881577bf50eed5d&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e8cd5736d32bb96e&time=1726603702&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b78bced423bbab2513b31cba7cec2544c3e2b0387f585db0bcf882f96eee84bd&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b21e84c1660e3e2b1&time=1726603702&tool=RSC

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

Details

2024/09/16 18:49:47

Price
48.405 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.58% (0.76)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN US9497461015
Symbol WFC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 162,030 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.21 EUR (207)
Ask (Ask size) 48.505 EUR (206)
Open 47.205 EUR
High 48.405 EUR
Low 47.205 EUR
Close (prev. day) 47.65 EUR
VWAP 47.4853 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,597
Trading volume 75,834.03
Number of trades 23
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.82% +21.06% +22.97%
Perf (abs.) -5.19 +8.29 +8.90
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.64 24.66 29.15

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
09/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/16

Tradegate 2024/ 18:49
09/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:31
09/16

Price

48.04 EUR

47.955 EUR

48.405 EUR

48.32 EUR

48.283 EUR (1,787
49.763 EUR (1,844
53.406 EUR (1,741
48.395 EUR (2,394
57.750 EUR (2024/04/23
42.450 EUR (2024/01/16

(
57.750 EUR (2024/04/23
36.500 EUR (2023/10/25

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.02 7
0.00 5
0.08 23
0.00 7
2/5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23634905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86190

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

17:35

17:35

21:53

08:04

17:30

17:25

17:25

10:09

17:44

08:10

08:04

46.09 CHF

46.86 USD

53.7187 USD

47.505 EUR

52.735 USD

47.945 EUR

47.995 EUR

47.69 EUR

47.945 EUR

47.20 EUR

47.51 EUR

0.00

0.00

749.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86185

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

Company profile

Company Logo

WELLS FARGO

Contact Details
WELLS FARGO & CO.

420 Montgomery Street - 94104 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-866-249-3302
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven Black
Celeste Clark
Cecelia Morken
Douglas
Braunstein
Fabian Garcia
Felicia Norwood
Maria Morris
Mark Chancy
Richard Davis
Ronald Sargent
Suzanne
Vautrinot
Theodore Craver
Wayne Hewett
Charles W.
Scharf

Ather Williams IlI
Barry Sommers
Bei Ling

Derek A. Flowers
Ellen R.

Patterson
Jonathan G.

Weiss
Kleber R. Santos
Kristy Fercho

Kyle G. Hranicky

Michael
Santomassimo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

Muneera S. Carr  Member of Executive
Committee
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